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Date Day Time Venue Programme Remarks
1 16/2/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
2 19/2/2020 Wed 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
3 21/2/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
4 23/2/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
5 26/2/2020 Wed 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
6 28/2/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
7 1/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
8 2/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
9 6/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5

10 8/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
11 9/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
12 13/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
13 15/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
14 16/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
15 20/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
16 22/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
17 23/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
18 27/3/2020 Fri 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
19 29/3/2020 Sun 13:00-16:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5
20 30/3/2020 Mon 19:00-22:00 天光道壘球場 TKR Softball Field Baseball5

Notes: The schedule is subject to change due to the availability of venue or other situations. 

Baseball5 2020 Asia Cup Training Schedule

Organizer: Hong Kong Baseball Association & Hong Kong Softball Association

The schedule of April will be released in due course 

Baseball5 2020 Asia Cup (25-28
th
 June 2020) @ Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Due to the outbreak of coronavirus situation,Tin

Kwong Road Softball Field will be temporarily closed,

 training will be suspended until 5 Apr 2020
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